
APRIL
Kelly Jenks

Five Centuries of Cross-Cultural Contact and Trade in the Upper Pecos: 
Putting the “Pecos Pueblo Gateway” in Perspective

7:00 pm, Thursday, April 11, Room #120, Center of Southwest Studies, Fort Lewis College

John Ninnemann
Tracking Ancient Skywatchers with a Camera

1:00 pm, Sunday, April 14, Anasazi Heritage Center

Todd Westika
Zuni Fetish Carving Demonstration

7:00 pm, Friday, April 26, Far View Lodge, Mesa Verde National Park

MAY
Ray Williamson

Watching for the Sun: Pueblo Astronomy and Lifeways
1:00 pm, Sunday, May 5, Anasazi Heritage Center

Patricia Lacey
Spring House Cliff Dwelling in Mesa Verde National Park

7:00 pm, Saturday, May 11, Far View Lodge, Mesa Verde National Park

Stanton Englehart: Arches 
Exhibit Opening & Reception: 1:00 pm, Sunday, May 12, Anasazi Heritage Center

JUNE
Joe Pachak

The Bluff Mammoth Petroglyphs
1:00 pm, Sunday, June 2, Anasazi Heritage Center

Bill Lipe
30 Years of Knowing the Southwest through Crow Canyon Archaeological Center

7:00 pm, Thursday, June 13, Crow Canyon Archaeological Center

The Lomayestewa Family Traditional Hopi Dances (Shungopovi Village)
11:00 am, 12:00 pm, 2:00 pm, 4:00 pm both on Saturday, June 29, and Sunday, June 30

Mesa Verde Visitor and Research Center, Mesa Verde National Park

James Peshlakai
The Navajo Way

1:00 pm, Sunday, June 30, Anasazi Heritage Center

JULY
Linda Cordell

Exciting News from the Archaeology of the Ancient Southwest
7:00 pm, Friday, July 12, Far View Lodge, Mesa Verde National Park

Julie Coleman
The Worst and Best of Durango Archaeology, Falls Creek Revisited
7:00 pm, Friday, July 19, Far View Lodge, Mesa Verde National Park

Patricia Crown
A Brief History of Theobroma cacao (aka chocolate) in the American Southwest

7:00 pm, Tuesday, July 23, Far View Lodge, Mesa Verde National Park



AUGUST
Tara Travis

Navajo Farming in Canyon de Chelly
7:00 pm, Friday, August 9, Far View Lodge, Mesa Verde National Park

Laurie Webster
Ancient Textiles, Baskets, Hides, and Wood from Southeastern Utah

1:00 pm, Sunday, August 18, Anasazi Heritage Center

Mark Varien & Paul Ermigiotti
Pueblo Farming Project

7:00 pm, Wednesday, August 21, Crow Canyon Archaeological Center

Bud Poe
Trail Canyon: Six Miles Long, 10,000 Years Deep

1:00 pm, Sunday, August 25, Anasazi Heritage Center

SEPTEMBER 
Steve Lekson

Chaco Canyon, Capital of the Northern Southwest 
7:00 pm, Wednesday, September 11, Anasazi Heritage Center

Jay Harrison
Spanish-Indigenous Interactions in the Late Colonial Era

7:00 pm, Thursday, September 19, 130 Noble Hall, Fort Lewis College

Crow Canyon Archaeological Center & PBS film “Time Team America”
Crow Canyon Scholars

1:00 pm, Friday, September 20, Anasazi Heritage Center

Starr Tafoya
Santa Clara Pottery Demonstration, Firing, & Sale

3:00 pm, Saturday, September 21, Mesa Verde Visitor and Research Center, Mesa Verde National Park

OCTOBER
Brian Kemp

Everyone Poops and Other Tales from Prehistory
7:00 pm, Friday, October 4, Far View Lodge, Mesa Verde National Park

Lauren Jelinek
Walking the Line: Identity Politics in Southwestern Archaeology

7:00 pm, Thursday, October 10, Room #120, Center of Southwest Studies, Fort Lewis College

Erica Olsen
Writing the Four Corners

7:00 pm, Friday, October 11, Crow Canyon Archaeological Center

Kelly Jenks & Chuck Riggs
Defining a Site: Compliance and Community Archaeology in Durango

6:00 pm, Thursday, October 17, Room #120, Center of Southwest Studies, Fort Lewis College

Frank Matero
Making Sites: Early Preservation at Mesa Verde and the Four Corners

7:00 pm, Thursday, October 24, Room #130 Noble Hall, Fort Lewis College

NOVEMBER
Esther Belin & Majel Boxer

Fort Lewis Indian School: Re-counting the History, Re-storing the Mission
6:00 pm, Thursday, November 7, Room #120, Center of Southwest Studies, Fort Lewis College


